HOT DRINKS
Expresso

Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Chai Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate, cream

and marshmallows

Decaf coffee available for
all coffees

All Teas (inc decaf)

Syrups

TASTE THAT MATTERS

£3.00
£3.00
£3.40
£3.40
£3.20
£3.40
£3.50
£3.20
£4.00

£3.40

£3.00

£0.60

(Vanilla, caramel, hazelnut, salted caramel)

B

Babyccino

Puppuccino

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Oat milk

Whipped cream

Extra shot

! FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES — DO YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY? !

£1.50

£1.50

+40p
+50p
+60p

COLD DRINKS
Iced Latte
Still/Sparking Water
Cans

Fruit shoots

Cartons

CAKES & PASTRIES
Loaf'slice

Croissants various

Muffin of the day
Chocolate brownie/flapjack

Cookies

FRUIT
Bananas
Apples

Oranges

CRISPS & SNACKS
Mini biscuits
Gluten free bars

Crisps

£3.40
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50

£2.75
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£1.50

£1.00
£1.00

£1.00

£1.00
£2.50
£1.35

Please ask a member of our team about allergen information in any of our products before
ordering, we are happy to help you.



