

TASTE THAT MATTERS

HOT DRINKS		COLD DRINKS	
Expresso	£3.00	Iced Latte	£3.40
Americano	£3.00	Still/Sparking Water	£2.00
Cappuccino	£3.40	Cans	£2.00
Latte	£3.40	Fruit shoots	£1.50
Flat White	£3.20	Cartons	£1.50
Chai Latte	£3.40		
Mocha	£3.50	CAKES & PASTRIES	
Hot Chocolate	£3.20	Loaf slice	£2.75
Hot Chocolate, cream and marshmallows	£4.00	Croissants various	£3.50
		Muffin of the day	£3.50
Decaf coffee available for all coffees	£3.40	Chocolate brownie/flapjack	£3.00
		Cookies	£1.50
All Teas (inc decaf)	£3.00		
Syrups	£0.60	FRUIT	
( <i>Vanilla, caramel, hazelnut, salted caramel)</i>		Bananas	£1.00
		Apples	£1.00
Babyccino	£1.50	Oranges	£1.00
Puppuccino	£1.50	CRISPS & SNACKS	
		Mini biscuits	£1.00
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS		Gluten free bars	£2.50
Oat milk	+40p	Crisps	£1.35
Whipped cream	+50p		
Extra shot	+60p		

! FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES – DO YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY? !

Please ask a member of our team about allergen information in any of our products before ordering, we are happy to help you.